
 

Annual Exhibition.


The Club holds an annual Photographic 
Exhibition in the Memorial Hall, Swavesey.  In 

2024 this will be held on      


Saturday 23rd March.


The club also offers regular outings throughout 
the season; please see website for details.

Club meetings.

The Club meets at Swavesey Village College in 

the  Global Environment Research Centre 
Gibraltar Lane, Swavesey CB24 4RS.


Meetings are usually on Thursday nights from 
7-9pm but check website for details.


This is a friendly inclusive club and we welcome 
photographers of every standard, whether 

experienced or complete novices. Our aim is to 
help all members enjoy their hobby and  achieve 

their photographic ambitions


Website; https://swaveseycameraclub.co.uk


Please contact us via the website. 


Programme 2023-24


Top; Image of the Year 2022-23


“Aurora Over Ice Lagoon” by Barrie Hatten


Top left “Erosion” by Simon Shore.


Swavesey Camera Club



Thursday 29th February; Print Panel Competition; judge 
David Steel


Thursday 7th March  WORKSHOP


Tuesday 12th March. Advisory night - “A Portrait” (ZOOM)


Thursday 14th March  Abandoned Architecture - James 
Kerwin


Thursday 21st March; Members Night


Saturday 23rd MARCH - ANNUAL EXHIBITION


Thursday 28th March; Set Subject Competition; “A 
Portrait”  judge TBA


Thursday 11th April; Advisory night - Bamber (ZOOM)


Thursday 18th April  Life in the Blender - Jonathon Vaines


Thursday 25th April; Competition Bamber Trophy ; judge 
Ben Pike


Thursday 2nd May Architectural Photography - Tom Peck


Thursday 9th May; Pairs Competition; judge Jim Bennet.


Thursday 16th May Image of the Year competition; judged 
by the members


Thursday 23rd May; Annual General Meeting


Thursday 30th May;   Annual Dinner


Thursday 2rd November


Smart shooting Part 1: Beyond Auto - Bob Brind-Surch


Thursday 9th November Set Subject Competition “Movement” . 
Judge Naomi Saul


Thursday 16th November 


The Journey - Timothy Allen (ZOOM)


Tuesday 21st November; Advisory night (ZOOM) Colour Print


Thursday 23rd November; Members Night


Thursday 30th November. Monochrome - Simon Street (ZOOM)


Thursday 7th December;  Colour Print Competition for Joe Sipos 
Trophy; judge Ian Ryall


Thursday 14th December; President’s Evening - the Christmas Quiz. 


Thursday 4th January; Print to Perfection - Colin Hulley


Tuesday 9th January. Advisory night - Lines & Patterns (ZOOM)


Thursday 11th January Shooting Landscapes - Whatever the Weather, 
Behind the Portrait - James Abbot


Thursday 18th January; Creative Flower & Plant Photography - Molly 
Hollman  (ZOOM)


Thursday 25th January;  Set Subject Competition; “Lines & Patterns”  
judge Daphne Hansen


Thursday 1st February  Members night


Thursday 8th February; Africa - Dust Under My Feet - Naomi Saul


Tuesday 13th February  Advisory night - Print Panel (ZOOM)


Thursday 15th February; An Evening of Aviation - Mick Mansfield


Programme 2023-24


Thursday 7th September;


Welcome evening. Free to all. Come and see what 
happens at the club. 


Tuesday 12th September Advisory night (ZOOM) 


Annual PDI and new PDI entry arrangements


Thursday 14th September


An Evening of Astrophotography - Nik Szymanek


Thursday 21st September


World of Photography : Part 1 - Ashley Franklin


Thursday 28th September


Annual PDI competition;   Judge; Gerry Metcalfe


Tuesday 3rd October Advisory night (ZOOM)


Monochrome Print & Print entry arrangements


Thursday 5th October


Flash Techniques for Wildlife Photography - Kevin Pigney


Thursday 12th October


Long Exposure - Joe Houghton (ZOOM)


Thursday 19th October


Monochrome Print Trophy  Judge Paul Radden


Tuesday 26th October; Advisory night  (ZOOM)


Set Subject - Movement



